Technical Data Sheet
OVAL GEAR FLOW METER
GW
• Oval gear flow meter is mainly used to measure high
viscosity media
• Products are widely used in petroleum, petrochemical,
natural gas, chemical, paper and other industries, for
the measurement of small pipe diameter flow measure-

Open valve Partiaily open the valve
Technical Data Sheet
Ordering code
Example ordering : GW-50-D-F-S04-H
Description : Oval gear flow meter diameter 50, Housing SUS304, Ouput pulse, 4...20mA and
pulse, Flange connection DIN PN16, temperature resistance -20...+180℃
Example order : GW-x-x-x-x-x-x
x : Pipe size
DN15...DN100 (for DN65 only ; 65T1 : flow rate is 3-30 m3/hr , 65T2 : flow rate is 6-60 m3/hr)
x : Dispaly and Output Feature
N : No display + pulse
D : display + 4-20mA + pulse
DI : display + 4-20mA + pulse + RS485
x : Process Connection **
F : DIN Flange PN16 (standard)
FA150 : ANSI150 Flange
FJ10 : JIS10K Flange
** other flanges are below
x : Body material
- : Cast steel
S04 : Stainless steel 304
x : Process temperature
- : -20...+80℃
H : -20...+180℃
x : explosion proof
- : No explosion proof
EX : Ex dIIC T6 Gb
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
OVAL GEAR FLOW METER
GW
**Special  Process Connection
FD25 : Flange DIN PN25 | FD40 : Flange DIN PN40
FA300 : Flange ANSI 300 | FA600 : Flange ANSI 600
FJ20 : Flange JIS 20K | FJ30 : Flange JIS 30K